DLP   user control panels
Dynalite DLP series user control panels are an aesthetically pleasing, cost-effective method of providing integrated
automation in commercial buildings and homes.  They are available in two configurations; a single column, which
provides for button configurations of one to five buttons, and a dual column design for up to ten buttons.  Smooth action
buttons with LED indicators provide both tactile and visual feedback and are easily removed for engraving, further
assisting the identification of switch function.  The Dynalite DLP series user control panels incorporate a miniature DyNet
control network socket, which is accessed by removing the snap-on panel cover, enabling system adjustments and
programming to be carried out from any user control panel on the network.  Infra-red (IR) receive capabilities have been

DLP Data Sheet Rev H November 2006
DLP   user control panels
panel ordering information
Detailed below are catalogue numbers for the standard panel configurations, which are supplied complete with blue LED status
indicators, white covers, blank white buttons and white bezels.
snap-on finish accessories ordering information
For alternate finish combinations, covers, bezels and buttons can be ordered separately using the catalogue numbers detailed
below.
Grid Plate Configurable Panel Smart Panel Panel Options
1 Button DLP910 DLP610 Green Status LED’s  - GL
Red Status LED’s  - RL
* When options are required, add desired
option code suffix(es) to catalogue
number eg. DLP910-BL
2 Button DLP920 DLP620
5 Button DLP950 DLP650
6 Button DLP960 DLP660
7 Button DLP970 DLP670
10 Button DLP9100 DLP6100
DLP Plastic Covers 600P Series Metallic Covers
Grid Electric White Grid Stainless Steel
1 Button LSP-COV-01WE 1 Button LSP-600P-01SS
2 Button LSP-COV-02WE 2 Button LSP-600P-02SS
5 Button LSP-COV-05WE 5 Button LSP-600P-05SS
6 Button LSP-COV-06WE 6 Button LSP-600P-06SS
7 Button LSP-COV-07WE 7 Button LSP-600P-07SS
10 Button LSP-COV-10WE 10 Button LSP-600P-10SS
600P Series Plastic Covers
Grid White Ivory Cream Beige Black
1 Button LSP-600P-01WE LSP-600P-01IV LSP-600P-01CR LSP-600P-01BE LSP-600P-01BL
2 Button LSP-600P-02WE LSP-600P-02IV LSP-600P-02CR LSP-600P-02BE LSP-600P-02BL
5 Button LSP-600P-05WE LSP-600P-05IV LSP-600P-05CR LSP-600P-05BE LSP-600P-05BL
6 Button LSP-600P-06WE LSP-600P-06IV LSP-600P-06CR LSP-600P-06BE LSP-600P-06BL
7 Button LSP-600P-07WE LSP-600P-07IV LSP-600P-07CR LSP-600P-07BE LSP-600P-07BL
10 Button LSP-600P-10WE LSP-600P-10IV LSP-600P-10CR LSP-600P-10BE LSP-600P-10BL
Engraved Individual Button Caps
Button Cap
Engraving Detail
White Cap Charcoal Grey Cap
1 LSP-SW-WE-1 LSP-SW-CH-1
2 LSP-SW-WE-2 LSP-SW-CH-2
3 LSP-SW-WE-3 LSP-SW-CH-3
4 LSP-SW-WE-4 LSP-SW-CH-4
5 LSP-SW-WE-5 LSP-SW-CH-5
6 LSP-SW-WE-6 LSP-SW-CH-6
7 LSP-SW-WE-7 LSP-SW-CH-7
8 LSP-SW-WE-8 LSP-SW-CH-8
9 LSP-SW-WE-9 LSP-SW-CH-9
10 LSP-SW-WE-10 LSP-SW-CH-10
▲ LSP-SW-WE-UP LSP-SW-CH-UP
▼ LSP-SW-WE-DOWN LSP-SW-CH-DOWN
PROGRAM LSP-SW-WE-PROGRAM LSP-SW-CH-PROGRAM
ON LSP-SW-WE-ON LSP-SW-CH-ON
OFF LSP-SW-WE-OFF LSP-SW-CH-OFF
ON/OFF LSP-SW-WE-ON/OFF LSP-SW-CH-ON/OFF
HIGH LSP-SW-WE-HIGH LSP-SW-CH-HIGH
MED LSP-SW-WE-MED LSP-SW-CH-MED
LOW LSP-SW-WE-LOW LSP-SW-CH-LOW
* For 100 cap bulk pack, add -100 suffix to catalogue number eg. LSP-SW-WE-UP-100
Blank Button Caps & Bezels
Cap - White LSP-SW-WE
Bezel - White LSP-BZ-WE
Cap - Charcoal LSP-SW-CH